NEC, ECNEC, ECC, and CCOP were reconstituted during the month 
of June, 2013, whereas the CCOR and the CCE were constituted on 
11 December, 2013 and 17 November 2014 respectively. During the 
financial year 2014-15, sixty seven (67) meetings were held wherein 
four hundred and fifty four (454) decisions were taken. Details of the 
meetings of the above foraand their decisions are at Annexure-I. 

In pursuance of the 18th Constitutional amendment, the 
Committees Wing is also responsible for preparing an Annual Report 
of the National Economic Council, as envisaged in Clause-5 of